
PA B Unit30-2150-3
30-2151-3

GL071701



PA B Unit Diesel Engine

E n g i n e P a r t s
$Price

1.) Diaphragm FI-0000017 2.00
2.) Shell(red,yellow,silver,black) FC-2200260 *85.00

(Bun i t ) ( San taFe )
Shell(white,green) FC-2200261 *85.00
(Buni t ) (Southern)

3.) Lens(clear)(portal/headlight) FA-0000092 2.00
4.) Chassis(black)(Bunit) DH-2200057 *15.00
5.) Bolt (b lack ) IA-0000088 1.00

(8/32x15.0mm)(6.0x8.0mmoversizedshank)
(1.8x10.0mmslottedhead)

6.) Spring(nickel) IE-0000026 0.50
(8.0x12.0mm)(w/0.7thickwire)

7.) Screw IA-0000021 0.15
(4/40x4.0mm)(roundhead)

8.)
9.) Wireharness BC-2200016 8.00

(blackmale4pinplug)(195.0mmlongwires)
(w/b lack&greenmale2pinplug)

10.) T-bar ( black)(plastic) IG-0000001 0.50
11.) Coupler(black) DD-4000005 3.00

( non-operating )(34.5mmlong)(T-barmounting)
12.) Spring(nickel) IE-0000022 0.50

(6.5x14.0mm)(w/0.5mmthickwire)
13.) Washer(4.5x10.0x0.6mm) ID-0000041 0.15

15.) Screw IA-0000107 0.15
(M3x18.0mm)(washerhead)(self-drilling)

16.) Screw IA-0000003 0.15
(4/40x6.0mm)(roundhead)

17.)
(Southern)

( San taFe )

(Southern)

(San taFe )

(Southern)

(San taFe )
Truck (non-powered) DA-2000016 *35.00
(3axle)(1holetappedformountingpilot)
(2tappedholesundercoupler mountforPCboard)

22.) Screw IA-0000108 0.15
(M2.5x6.0mm)(washerhead)

23.) Centering spring ( nickel) IE-0000027 0.50
24.) Coupler(black) DD-4000008 3.00

(non-operating)(34.5mmlong)(screwbasemounting)
25.) Screw IA-0000058 0.15

(M2x4.0mm)(roundhead)
26.) Wireharness BC-2200017 8.00

(vertical mount4pinPCboard)(190.0mmlongwires)
(w/black&greenmale2pinplug)

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach

NameandNumber Part # PerUnit

Wirestrap(black)(metal)(small) IH-0000012 1.00

14.) E-clip(3.0x8.0x0.5mm) IF-0000002 0.15

Fuel tank (b lack ) FC-2200256 *15.00
( hassquareholesforspeaker)
Fuel tank(s i l ver ) FC-2200262 *15.00
( hassquareholesforspeaker)

18.) Screw IA-0000038 0.15
(4/40x6.0mm)(flathead)

19.) Truckside(black) DB-2200011 9.00
(rightrear/leftfront)(for3axletruck)
Truckside(silver) DB-2200013 9.00
(rightrear/leftfront)(for3axletruck)

20.) Truckside(black) DB-2200012 9.00
(leftrear/rightfront)(for3axletruck)
Truckside(silver) DB-2200014 9.00
(leftrear/rightfront ) ( for3axle t ruck)

21.) ( b l a c k )

www.mthtrains.com/part/FI-0000017
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200260
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200261
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-0000092
www.mthtrains.com/part/DH-2200057
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000088
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000026
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000021
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000012
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2200016
www.mthtrains.com/part/IG-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-4000005
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000022
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000041
www.mthtrains.com/part/IF-0000002
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000107
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200256
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200262
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000038
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200011
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200013
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200012
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200014
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-2000016
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000108
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000027
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-4000008
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000058
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2200017


3

2 1

3

3

7 8

5

6

1

4

15

26

18

18

25
16

19

21

19

24

23

22

20

18

18

17

21

20

10

9

11

1213

14

PA B Unit Diesel Engine
Engine Parts


